PLC Stamp micro 2 Datasheet
I2SE GmbH
November 16, 2015
1/11
CONTENTS CONTENTS
Contents
1 Revisions 3
2 Abstract 3

11 Module Marking
Each Module is marked with a label containing the following data:
1. Order Code
2. QCA7000 / QCA7005 MAC Address (printed with a separating colon every two digits, the DataMatrix code
contains the digits without separator)
3. Serial Number
4. Production Date Code: WWYY
5. Device Security Key
6. 2D DataMatrix code containing the above information as a list of space separated values
Additionally each label contains:
1. I2SE Banner
2. Pin 1 Marking
An example is shown in Figure 6.
Figure 6: Example Label for PLC Stamp micro 2
9/11
12.1 Available Accessories 12 ORDER INFORMATION
12 Order Information
The following table provides an overview of the available PLC Stamp micro 2 variants.
Order code Chip Temperature Range / ◦C Serial Interface Parameter Optimization Availability
I2PLCAMC-ISC-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI CE Class B standard
I2PLCAMC-ISN-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI North America on request
I2PLCAMC-ISE-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCAMC-ISP-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive PEV on request
I2PLCAMC-IUC-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART CE Class B on request
I2PLCAMC-IUN-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART North America on request
I2PLCAMC-IUE-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCAMC-IUP-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART Automotive PEV on request
I2PLCAMC-CSC-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI CE Class B on request
I2PLCAMC-CSN-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI North America on request
I2PLCAMC-CSE-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCAMC-CSP-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI Automotive PEV on request
I2PLCAMC-CUC-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART CE Class B on request
I2PLCAMC-CUN-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART North America on request
I2PLCAMC-CUE-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCAMC-CUP-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART Automotive PEV on request
I2PLCBMC-ISC-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI CE Class B on request
I2PLCBMC-ISN-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI North America on request
I2PLCBMC-ISE-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCBMC-ISP-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive PEV on request
I2PLCBMC-IUC-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART CE Class B on request
I2PLCBMC-IUN-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART North America on request
I2PLCBMC-IUE-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART Automotive EVSE on request
I2PLCBMC-IUP-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART Automotive PEV on request
Table 13: PLC Stamp micro 2 Order Codes
Product
Family
Code
Chip Temperature Range Serial Interface Parameter Optimization Version
I2PLC A: QCA7000 MC- I: Industrial (-40 - 85 ◦C) S: SPI C: CE Class B -002
B: QCA7005 C: Commercial tempera-
ture range (0 - 70 ◦C) - only
for QCA7000
U: UART N: north america
E: Automotive EVSE
P: Automotive PEV
Table 15: PLC Stamp micro 2 Order Code Compilation
12.1 Available Accessories
I2SE provides you with tested powerline transformers, whcih are part of the reference designs. Please refer to
further documentation for a full specification of these transformers.
Version Order Code
1:4:5 for mains power line coupling I2PLCTR-1
1:1:1 for Electric Vehicle (PEV) and Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE) I2PLCTR-2
10/11
13 CONTACT
13 Contact
Website: http://www.i2se.com